
This  i s  to Certi fy  tha t  the  Department of Publ ic Works  and  Highways ,  Davao de l  Norte  Distri ct  Engineering  Office  for  the   period

begginning   Ja nua ry, 2013  up  to December, 2013,  has  posted  Invi ta tion to Bid (ITB ), Request for  Expres sion  of  Interes t  ( REI), Reques t

for Qoutation (RFQ), Notice of Award/ Bid Resul t , the Actua l  Approved/Awa rded Contracts  and Notices  to Proceed/ Purcha se  order ( P.O.s  )

for a l l  projects  l i s ted below at the Phi l ippine Government Electronic Procurement Sys tem ( Phi lGEPS ), to wit:

Phi lGEPS Publ i shed Date Publ i shed Date Da te of Pos ting

Reference of Invi tati on to Bid Notice Ti tle of the Notice P.O./Approved Bid Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ of Award Contra ct and Notice Status

to Proceed

2496586 12/14/2013  Repair/Maintena nce of Na tional  Road and See Atta ched See Atta ched P.O. Approved Notice  of Award, P.O. ,

Bridge a long Tagum Panabo Ci rcum. Road Justi fi ca tion Justi fi cation Approved  and

( Thi n Overlay ) Notice to Proceed not

yet publ i shed

2496575 12/14/2013 Regravel l ing of Unpa ved Roa d Shoulder a long -do- -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Pa na bo Ci rcum. Road, Nanyo-Tubod Section

2496550 12/14/2013  Repair/Improvement of Tagum-Pa na bo Ci rcum. -do- -do- -do- -do-

Road Km. 1457+915 - Km. 1525+827 w/ exceptiom

2491019 12/11/2013  Regravel l ing of Unpaved Roadwa ys  a long San -do- -do- -do- -do-

Is idro-Laak-Verue la  Road. Km. 1482+000 - Km. 1486 +000

2490997 12/11/2013 Repa ir/Ma intenance  of Nati ona l  Road and Bridges  -do- -do- -do- -do-

al ong Tagum-Pa na bo Ci rcum. Road (thin overlay)

2488214 12/10/2013 Purcha se  of Ma teria ls  for the Repair/ Mai ntenance  of -do- -do- -do- -do-

Na tiona l  Roads and Bri dges  ( tra ffic pa ints )

2488207 12/10/2013  Repair/Maintena nce of Na tional  Road and Bridges -do- -do- -do- -do-

 a longDa ang Maharl ika  Roa d ( Thin Overlay )

2488198 12/10/2013 Repa ir/Ma intenance  of Nati ona l  Roads  a nd Bridges -do- -do- -do- -do-

 ( Appl ication of Thermoplas tic Pavement Markings )

2485730 12/7/2013 Purcha se  of Ma teria ls  for the Repair/ Mai ntenance  -do- -do- -do- -do-

of Nationa l  Road and Bridges  ( Emuls i fied As phalt )

2485743 12/7/2013 Roadside Beauti fication of Agusa n-Dava o Road -do- -do- -do- -do-

Da ang Maharl ika  ) Dava o del  Norte

2485772 12/7/2013 Repa ir/Ma intenance  of Nati ona l  Road and Bridges  -do- -do- -do- -do-

( Appl ication of Thermoplas tic Pavement Markings)

2439893 11/7/2013 Repa ir/Ma intenance  of Nati ona l  Roads  a nd -do- -do- -do- -do-

Bridges  in Davao de l  Norte ( Thin Overlay )

2439874 11/7/2013  Regravel l ing of Unpaved Shoul der a long -do- -do- -do- -do-

Tagum Pana bo Ci rcum. Road Km.1461+000 - 

Km. 1463+000 with exception, Da va o del  Norte

2391472 9/30/2013  Renovation/Repair of DPWH Office  Bui lding, -do- -do- -do- -do-

Canocotan, Tagum Ci ty, Davao de l  Norte

2376863 9/18/2013 Regravel l ing of Unpa ved Shoulder a long -do- -do- -do- -do-

As uncion-Sa n Is idro-Laak-Verue la  Road, Km. 1480+000 Km.

1481+000 with exception, Da vao del  Norte

2304367 7/19/2013  Regravel l ing of Unpaved Shoul der a long 10/4/2013 See Attached -do- P.O.,  Approved and

Agus an - Davao Road, Gua da lupe  - Tuganay Section, Justi fi cation Notice to proceed  not yet

Km. 1468+000 - Km. 1471+300 with Exception, Davao del  Norte Publ i shed

2291835 7/11/2013  Purchas e of Materia ls  for us e i n the Repa ir/ 10/4/2013 -do- -do- -do-

Maintena nce of National  Roa ds  and Bridges   (Aspha lt), 

Da va o del  Norte

2263618 6/17/2013  Construction of Water System, Gupitan 10/4/2013 -do- -do- -do-

Kapa long, Dava o del  Norte

Phi lGEPS Posting

( Goods   )

Km. 48, Brgy. Canocotan, Tagum Ci ty

Certificate of Compliance with PhilGEPS Template

Republ ic of the Phi l ippines

Department of Publ ic Works and Highwa ys

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER

Da va o dEL Norte  Dis trict Engineering Office

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

 

 



Phi lGEPS Publ i shed Date Publ i shed Date Da te of Pos ting

Reference of Invi tati on to Bid Notice Ti tle of the Notice P.O./Approved Bid Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ of Award Contra ct and Notice Status

to Proceed

2256930 6/10/2013 Repair/Rehab. of School Building Sto. Niño CES 1/7/2014 See Attached P.O. Approved P.O.,  Approved and

and Sto. Niño NHS, Talaingod, Davao del Norte Justi fi cation Notice to proceed  not yet

Published

2256919 6/10/2013  Maintenance, Repair and Rehab. of other Public 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Building(National Irrigation Admin. Building) Buclad, Asuncion

Davao del Norte

2229699 5/16/2013 Const. / Rehab. Impv't. of MPB at Davao See Atta ched See Atta ched P.O. Approved Notice of Award, P.O. ,

Regional Hospital, Apokon, Tagum City, Davao del Norte Justi fi ca tion Justi fi cation Approved  and

Notice to Proceed not

yet published

2229698 5/16/2013 Repair/Restoration of Damaged Embankment -do- -do- -do- -do-

along Carmen - Dapecol Compound Road, Km. 1474+800

Km. 1475+500 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220454 5/3/2013 Purchase of Materials for use in the  Repair/ -do- -do- -do- -do-

Maintenance of National Roads and Bridges Davao del Norte

(Latex Paint), Davao del Norte

2220452 5/3/2013 Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 See Attached P.O. Approved P.O.,  Approved and

Asuncion-San Isidro-Laak-Veruela Road, Km. 1485+000 - Km. Justi fi cation Notice to proceed  not yet

1488+000 with Exception, Davao del Norte Published

2220450 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Panabo Circum. Road, Km. 1485+000-Km. 1488+000

Pag-asa-Kaputian Section with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220448 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Carmen-Dapecol Compound Road Km. 1474+000 - Km. 1478+000 

New Camiling - Alejal Section with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220444 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Asuncion - San Isidro-Laak-Veruela Road, Km. 1488+000-

Km. 1491+050 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220442 5/3/2013 DDN-13-0018 Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Asuncion-San Isidro-Laak-Veruela Road, Km. 1481+366 - 

Km.1484+000 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220327 5/3/2013 DDN-13-0017 Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Carmen- Dapecol Compound Road Km.1506+000 - Km. 1509+000

Tanglaw-Triplex Section with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220319 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Panabo Circum. Road, Jumbo-Pag-asa Section, Km.

1481+000 - Km.1483+000 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220313 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Panabo Circum. Road, Km. 1471+000 - Km. 1476+000,

Ilog, Kapalong Section with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220300 5/3/2013 Regravelling of Unpaved Shoulder Roadm along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Panabo Circum. Road, Pagsabangan Section, 

Km.1461+000-Km.1463+000 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220285 5/3/2013 Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Tagum-Panabo Circum. Road, Malitbog-Nanyo Section,

Km. 1516+000 - Km.1519+000 with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220274 5/3/2013 Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Babak-Samal-Kaputian Road, Km. 1500-513-Km. 1505+000,

with Exception, Davao del Norte

2220243 5/3/2013  Regravelling of Unpaved Road Shoulder along 1/7/2014 -do- -do- -do-

Kapalong-Talaingod-Bukidnon Road, Km. 1481+000 - Km. 1483+000

Junction Kapalong to Tiburcia with Exception, Davao del Norte

2195782 4/5/2013  Repair/Maintenance of Surigao-Davao Coastal Road, -do- -do-

Km. 1824+000 - Km. 1828+000, Davao del Norte

2195777 4/5/2013 Repair/Maintenance of Tagum-Panabo Circum. 10/4/2013 -do- -do- -do-

Road, Km.1456+000 - Km. 1460+000 and Km.1517+000 - Km. 1524+000

with Exception (Asphalt Overlay) Davao del Norte

See Atta ched Jus ti fi cati on

 

 

 

 




